V&7
TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4
06.07.2018r.
Poz. Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 1 MIEKOS Mariusz
2 7 SZCZESNIAK Jedrzej
3 40 WOLF Marek
4 100 MILEWSKI Przemystaw
5 3 RDEST Gosia
6 96 MIRECKI Barttomiej
7 17 MAGDZIARZ Tomasz
8 11 LITWINOWICZ Damian
22 DWERNICKI Jakub

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director : Stawomir PYTLAK

© GMT Race

Nat.

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

7 i 8 RUNDA WSMP
516 RUNDA SUPER S CUP
06-08.07.2018

TOR ,POZNAN"

Okrazen

6
5
11

D4, DN klasa 4 - KWALIFIKACJE 1
Classification

Nailepszy czas okr
1:32.232
1:33.120
1:37.194
1:37.379
1:39.102
1:42.635
1:46.243
1:46.395

Non Partito

Race start: 06.07.2018 14:11:55

Posting Time : 14:46

Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI

Tor POZNAN, Friday 06 July 2018

Roznica

00.888
04.962
05.147
06.870
10.403
14.011

14.163

Model

Lamborghini Huracan
Porsche GT3

BMW M3

BMW E36

Seat Leon

VW Golf GTI

Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Klasa

D4+3500
D4+3500
DN-4
D4 3500
D4 3500
DN-4
DN-4
DN-4

DN-4

Race finish: 06.07.2018 14:44:28

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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